Kamp
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Kamp
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

Dato

06-01-2026 13:00
06-01-2026 13:00
06-01-2026 13:00
06-01-2026 13:00
06-01-2026 14:00
06-01-2026 14:00
06-01-2026 14:00
06-01-2026 14:00
06-01-2026 15:00
06-01-2026 15:00

13-01-2026 13:00
13-01-2026 13:00
13-01-2026 13:00
13-01-2026 13:00
13-01-2026 14:00
13-01-2026 14:00
13-01-2026 14:00
13-01-2026 14:00
13-01-2026 15:00
13-01-2026 15:00

Dato

20-01-2026 13:00
20-01-2026 13:00
20-01-2026 13:00
20-01-2026 13:00
20-01-2026 14:00
20-01-2026 14:00
20-01-2026 14:00
20-01-2026 14:00
20-01-2026 15:00

Hjemme
Oversidder 2

Ole Froik

Per Klavsen

Poul Ernst Carlsen
Michael S Nielsen
Jan Ngrskov
Anders Holmgaard
Jgrgen Hald

lars Meldgaard
John Emil Persson

Oversidder 2

Sgren Nielsen

Per Klavsen

Poul Ernst Carlsen
Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Steen H Kristensen
Anders Holmgaard
Jgrgen Hald

Arvid H. Nielsen
Preben Jensen

Hjemme

lars Meldgaard
John Emil Persson
Lars Henrik Carlsen
Ole Froik

Allan K Jensen

Jens Mark Thomsen
Michael S Nielsen
Jan Ngrskov

Orla @stergaard

Ude

Jens Mark Thomsen
Sgren Nielsen

Allan K Jensen

Lars Henrik Carlsen
Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Steen H Kristensen
Orla @stergaard
Jgrgen Melhedegaard
Arvid H. Nielsen
Preben Jensen

Allan K Jensen

Lars Henrik Carlsen
Ole Froik

John Emil Persson
Jens Mark Thomsen
Michael S Nielsen

Jan Ngrskov

Orla @stergaard
Jgrgen Melhedegaard
lars Meldgaard

Ude

Poul Ernst Carlsen
Sgren Nielsen

Per Klavsen
Oversidder 2

Preben Elkjaer Knudsen
Steen H Kristensen
Anders Holmgaard
Jgrgen Hald

Arvid H. Nielsen

Bane

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1

Stevsuge uge 2
Steen H Kristensen

Stgvsuge uge 3
Jan Ngrskov

Stevsuge uge 4
Poul E Carlsen



230

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

Kamp
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

20-01-2026 15:00

27-01-2026 13:00
27-01-2026 13:00
27-01-2026 13:00
27-01-2026 13:00
27-01-2026 14:00
27-01-2026 14:00
27-01-2026 14:00
27-01-2026 14:00
27-01-2026 15:00
27-01-2026 15:00

Dato

03-02-2026 13:00
03-02-2026 13:00
03-02-2026 13:00
03-02-2026 13:00
03-02-2026 14:00
03-02-2026 14:00
03-02-2026 14:00
03-02-2026 14:00
03-02-2026 15:00
03-02-2026 15:00

10-02-2026 13:00
10-02-2026 13:00
10-02-2026 13:00
10-02-2026 13:00
10-02-2026 14:00
10-02-2026 14:00
10-02-2026 14:00
10-02-2026 14:00

Jorgen Melhedegaard

Oversidder 2

Sgren Nielsen

Per Klavsen

Poul Ernst Carlsen
Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Steen H Kristensen
Anders Holmgaard
Jgrgen Hald

Arvid H. Nielsen
Preben Jensen

Hjemme

Lars Henrik Carlsen
Jgrgen Melhedegaard
lars Meldgaard
John Emil Persson
Orla @stergaard
Ole Froik

Allan K Jensen

Jens Mark Thomsen
Michael S Nielsen
Jan Ngrskov

Oversidder 2

Sgren Nielsen

Per Klavsen

Poul Ernst Carlsen
Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Steen H Kristensen
Anders Holmgaard
Preben Jensen

Preben Jensen

Lars Henrik Carlsen
lars Meldgaard

John Emil Persson
Jgrgen Melhedegaard
Ole Froik

Allan K Jensen

Jens Mark Thomsen
Michael S Nielsen

Jan Ngrskov

Orla @stergaard

Ude

Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Sgren Nielsen

Per Klavsen
Oversidder 2

Poul Ernst Carlsen
Steen H Kristensen
Anders Holmgaard
Jgrgen Hald

Arvid H. Nielsen
Preben Jensen

lars Meldgaard

Orla @stergaard
Jorgen Melhedegaard
Jan Ngrskov

John Emil Persson
Lars Henrik Carlsen
Ole Froik

Michael S Nielsen

Bane 2

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4

Stgvsuge uge 5
Arvid Nielsen

Stpvsuge uge 6
Allan K Jensen

Stgvsuge uge 7
Lars Carlsen



259
260

Kamp
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

Kamp
281
282
283
284
285
286

10-02-2026 15:00
10-02-2026 15:00

Dato

17-02-2026 13:00
17-02-2026 13:00
17-02-2026 13:00
17-02-2026 13:00
17-02-2026 14:00
17-02-2026 14:00
17-02-2026 14:00
17-02-2026 14:00
17-02-2026 15:00
17-02-2026 15:00

24-02-2026 13:00
24-02-2026 13:00
24-02-2026 13:00
24-02-2026 13:00
24-02-2026 14:00
24-02-2026 14:00
24-02-2026 14:00
24-02-2026 14:00
24-02-2026 15:00
24-02-2026 15:00

Dato

03-03-2026 13:00
03-03-2026 13:00
03-03-2026 13:00
03-03-2026 13:00
03-03-2026 14:00
03-03-2026 14:00

Arvid H. Nielsen
Jgrgen Hald

Hjemme

Jens Mark Thomsen
Michael S Nielsen
Jan Ngrskov

Orla @stergaard
Jgrgen Melhedegaard
lars Meldgaard
John Emil Persson
Lars Henrik Carlsen
Ole Froik

Allan K Jensen

Per Klavsen

Poul Ernst Carlsen
Sgren Nielsen

Preben Jensen
Oversidder 2

Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Steen H Kristensen
Arvid H. Nielsen
Jgrgen Hald

Anders Holmgaard

Hjemme

Lars Henrik Carlsen
Ole Froik

Allan K Jensen

Jens Mark Thomsen
Michael S Nielsen
Jan Ngrskov

Jens Mark Thomsen
Allan K Jensen

Ude

Preben Jensen
Poul Ernst Carlsen
Sgren Nielsen

Per Klavsen
Oversidder 2
Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Steen H Kristensen
Anders Holmgaard
Jgrgen Hald

Arvid H. Nielsen

Jan Ngrskov

Jens Mark Thomsen
Michael S Nielsen
Allan K Jensen

Orla @stergaard
Jgrgen Melhedegaard
lars Meldgaard

Ole Froik

Lars Henrik Carlsen
John Emil Persson

Ude

Arvid H. Nielsen
Preben Jensen
Poul Ernst Carlsen
Sgren Nielsen

Per Klavsen
Oversidder 2

Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Stgvsuge uge 8
Per Klavsen

Stgvsuge uge 9
Michael S Nielsen

Stgvsuge uge 10
Preben Elkaer



287
288
289
290

201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Kamp
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

311
312
313
314
315

03-03-2026 14:00
03-03-2026 14:00
03-03-2026 15:00
03-03-2026 15:00

10-03-2026 13:00
10-03-2026 13:00
10-03-2026 13:00
10-03-2026 13:00
10-03-2026 14:00
10-03-2026 14:00
10-03-2026 14:00
10-03-2026 14:00
10-03-2026 15:00
10-03-2026 15:00

Dato

17-03-2026 13:00
17-03-2026 13:00
17-03-2026 13:00
17-03-2026 13:00
17-03-2026 14:00
17-03-2026 14:00
17-03-2026 14:00
17-03-2026 14:00
17-03-2026 15:00
17-03-2026 15:00

24-03-2026 13:00
24-03-2026 13:00
24-03-2026 13:00
24-03-2026 13:00
24-03-2026 14:00

Orla @stergaard
Jgrgen Melhedegaard
lars Meldgaard

John Emil Persson

Oversidder 2

Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Lars Henrik Carlsen
John Emil Persson

lars Meldgaard

Jgrgen Melhedegaard
Orla @stergaard

Poul Ernst Carlsen
Sgren Nielsen

Per Klavsen

Hjemme

Jgrgen Hald
Anders Holmgaard
Steen H Kristensen
Ole Froik

Allan K Jensen
Jens Mark Thomsen
Michael S Nielsen
Jan Ngrskov
Preben Jensen
Arvid H. Nielsen

lars Meldgaard
Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Steen H Kristensen
Sgren Nielsen
Oversidder 2

Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Steen H Kristensen
Anders Holmgaard
Jgrgen Hald

Anders Holmgaard
Steen H Kristensen
Ole Froik

Allan K Jensen

Jens Mark Thomsen
Michael S Nielsen
Jan Ngrskov
Preben Jensen
Arvid H. Nielsen
Jgrgen Hald

Ude

Oversidder 2

Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Poul Ernst Carlsen
John Emil Persson
lars Meldgaard
Jgrgen Melhedegaard
Orla @stergaard

Lars Henrik Carlsen
Sgren Nielsen

Per Klavsen

Ole Froik

Jgrgen Hald
Anders Holmgaard
Poul Ernst Carlsen
Arvid H. Nielsen

Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1

Stgvsuge uge 11
Lars Meldgaard

Stgvsuge uge 12
Ole Froik

Stevsuge uge 13
Jens M Thomsen



316
317
318
319
320

Kamp
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

Kamp
341
342
343

24-03-2026 14:00
24-03-2026 14:00
24-03-2026 14:00
24-03-2026 15:00
24-03-2026 15:00

Dato

31-03-2026 13:00
31-03-2026 13:00
31-03-2026 13:00
31-03-2026 13:00
31-03-2026 14:00
31-03-2026 14:00
31-03-2026 14:00
31-03-2026 14:00
31-03-2026 15:00
31-03-2026 15:00

07-04-2026 13:00
07-04-2026 13:00
07-04-2026 13:00
07-04-2026 13:00
07-04-2026 14:00
07-04-2026 14:00
07-04-2026 14:00
07-04-2026 14:00
07-04-2026 15:00
07-04-2026 15:00

Dato

14-04-2026 13:00
14-04-2026 13:00
14-04-2026 13:00

Jorgen Melhedegaard
Orla @stergaard

Jan Ngrskov

Lars Henrik Carlsen
Per Klavsen

Hjemme

Ole Froik

Arvid H. Nielsen
Jgrgen Hald
Anders Holmgaard
Sgren Nielsen
Preben Jensen
Allan K Jensen
Jens Mark Thomsen
Michael S Nielsen
John Emil Persson

Anders Holmgaard
Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Steen H Kristensen

lars Meldgaard
Oversidder 2

Poul Ernst Carlsen

Orla @stergaard

Jan Ngrskov

Michael S Nielsen

John Emil Persson

Hjemme

Arvid H. Nielsen
Jorgen Melhedegaard
Steen H Kristensen

Allan K Jensen

Jens Mark Thomsen
Michael S Nielsen
John Emil Persson
Preben Jensen

Ude

Jgrgen Melhedegaard
Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Steen H Kristensen
Poul Ernst Carlsen
Per Klavsen
Oversidder 2

Orla @stergaard

Jan Ngrskov

Lars Henrik Carlsen
lars Meldgaard

Jgrgen Hald

Preben Jensen

Arvid H. Nielsen

Lars Henrik Carlsen
Sgren Nielsen

Per Klavsen

Ole Froik

Allan K Jensen

Jens Mark Thomsen
Jorgen Melhedegaard

Ude

Anders Holmgaard
lars Meldgaard
Preben Jensen

Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3

Stgvsuge uge 14

Jgrgen Melhedegaa

Stevsuge uge 15
Orla @stergaard

Stevsuge uge 16
Preben Jensen



344
345
346
347
348
349
350

351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

Kamp
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370

371
372

14-04-2026 13:00
14-04-2026 14:00
14-04-2026 14:00
14-04-2026 14:00
14-04-2026 14:00
14-04-2026 15:00
14-04-2026 15:00

21-04-2026 13:00
21-04-2026 13:00
21-04-2026 13:00
21-04-2026 13:00
21-04-2026 14:00
21-04-2026 14:00
21-04-2026 14:00
21-04-2026 14:00
21-04-2026 15:00
21-04-2026 15:00

Dato

28-04-2026 13:00
28-04-2026 13:00
28-04-2026 13:00
28-04-2026 13:00
28-04-2026 14:00
28-04-2026 14:00
28-04-2026 14:00
28-04-2026 14:00
28-04-2026 15:00
28-04-2026 15:00

05-05-2026 13:00
05-05-2026 13:00

John Emil Persson
Poul Ernst Carlsen
Sgren Nielsen

Per Klavsen

Ole Froik

Allan K Jensen

Jens Mark Thomsen

Jan Ngrskov

Orla @stergaard
Jgrgen Melhedegaard
Preben Jensen

Jgrgen Hald

Sgren Nielsen

Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Oversidder 2

Michael S Nielsen

Jens Mark Thomsen

Hjemme

Orla @stergaard
John Emil Persson
lars Meldgaard
Allan K Jensen
Jgrgen Hald

Arvid H. Nielsen
Anders Holmgaard
Steen H Kristensen
Oversidder 2

Ole Froik

Oversidder 2
Preben Elkjeer Knudsen

Orla @stergaard
Jgrgen Hald

Preben Elkjeer Knudsen
Oversidder 2

Jan Ngrskov

Michael S Nielsen

Lars Henrik Carlsen

John Emil Persson
lars Meldgaard
Lars Henrik Carlsen
Anders Holmgaard
Arvid H. Nielsen
Steen H Kristensen
Per Klavsen

Poul Ernst Carlsen
Ole Froik

Allan K Jensen

Ude

Jgrgen Melhedegaard
Michael S Nielsen

Jan Ngrskov

Lars Henrik Carlsen
Preben Jensen

Poul Ernst Carlsen
Sgren Nielsen

Per Klavsen

Preben Elkjaer Knudsen
Jens Mark Thomsen

Steen H Kristensen
Poul Ernst Carlsen

Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane

Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2

Bane 1
Bane 2

Stpvsuge uge 17
Anders Holmgaard

Stevsuge uge 18
John E Persson

Stgvsuge uge 19
Steen H Kristensen



373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

05-05-2026 13:00
05-05-2026 13:00
05-05-2026 14:00
05-05-2026 14:00
05-05-2026 14:00
05-05-2026 14:00
05-05-2026 15:00
05-05-2026 15:00

Allan K Jensen
John Emil Persson
Michael S Nielsen
Jan Ngrskov

Orla @stergaard
Preben Jensen
Jgrgen Hald

Per Klavsen

Ole Froik

Jens Mark Thomsen
lars Meldgaard
Jgrgen Melhedegaard
Lars Henrik Carlsen
Arvid H. Nielsen
Sgren Nielsen

Anders Holmgaard

Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2
Bane 3
Bane 4
Bane 1
Bane 2



